
LOT 4 FIVE POINTS ACRES S/D UNIT

491-645, 544-102, 816-1818,1819,

TURNER DANIEL LEE/TURNER DANIELLE
371 SE CHADDAR CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

17-3S-17-04967-064

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

17317.010 1.00/
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2
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0
54,294
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0

59,941

1455/503 12/20/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TUNER DANIEL

TURNER DANIEL

1415/1691 7/02/2020 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DEAN & LYNN HACKETT

DANIEL LEE TURNER
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40585 M H 0 09/23/2020

10751 M H 125 02/14/1996

HX Base Yr

278 NE DEB GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,620 103.5000 62.10 100,602 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

3 MOBILE HME  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 40,241

1,620 1,620 40,241

BAS=[ORIG=20,4] E60 S27 W60 N27 $
.

BAS

60

27

60

27

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 500

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

11,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 8,000


